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Место Ст. № Фамилия Имя Л С Сум Время
этапа

Время
команды Отст.

Описание Круг 1 Круг 2 Круг 3

1 1 САНКТ-ПЕТЕРБУРГ 0+0 0+3 0+3 36:46.6
1-1 ЮРЛОВА-ПЕРХТ Екатерина 0+0 0+1 0+1 9:03.5 9:03.5 +12.0

Общее время 4:23.5 +4.3 4 9:03.5 +12.0 5 9:03.5 +12.0 5
Время круга 4:23.5 +4.3 4 4:40.0 +15.1 7 0.0 0.0 1
Время на рубеже 55.1 +2.7 4 1:02.9 +10.5 10
Время на трассе 3:28.4 +2.9 6 3:37.1 +6.3 8 0.0 0.0 1

1-2 ЦВЕТКОВ Максим 0+0 0+1 0+1 7:56.9 17:00.4 +5.9
Общее время 3:44.6 0.0 1 7:56.8 +4.5 3 7:56.8 +4.5 3
Время круга 3:44.6 0.0 1 4:12.2 +16.0 8 0.0 0.0 1
Время на рубеже 51.4 +0.2 3 1:03.2 +19.3 13
Время на трассе 2:53.2 +1.0 2 3:09.0 +3.3 6 0.0 0.0 1

1-3 ЮРЛОВА-ПЕРХТ Екатерина 0+0 0+0 0+0 8:48.9 25:49.4 +0.2
Общее время 4:18.5 0.0 1 8:48.9 0.0 1 8:48.9 0.0 1
Время круга 4:18.5 0.0 1 4:30.4 0.0 1 0.0 0.0 1
Время на рубеже 53.6 +0.2 2 51.5 0.0 1
Время на трассе 3:24.9 +0.1 2 3:38.9 +8.8 5 0.0 0.0 1

1-4 ЦВЕТКОВ Максим 0+0 0+1 0+1 10:57.1 36:46.6
Общее время 3:55.0 0.0 1 7:59.3 0.0 1 10:57.1 0.0 1
Время круга 3:55.0 0.0 1 4:04.3 +8.7 2 2:57.8 +1.9 3
Время на рубеже 51.5 +4.9 2 1:00.8 +11.8 6
Время на трассе 3:03.5 +2.9 2 3:03.5 0.0 1 2:57.8 +1.9 3

2 17 ТЮМЕНСКАЯ ОБЛАСТЬ 0+0 0+5 0+5 37:13.5 +26.9
17-1 СЛИВКО Виктория 0+0 0+1 0+1 8:56.3 8:56.3 +4.8

Общее время 4:22.0 +2.8 2 8:56.3 +4.8 2 8:56.3 +4.8 2
Время круга 4:22.0 +2.8 2 4:34.3 +9.4 5 0.0 +0.0 16
Время на рубеже 52.4 0.0 1 1:00.3 +7.9 9
Время на трассе 3:29.6 +4.1 10 3:34.0 +3.2 6 0.0 +0.0 16

17-2 ГАРАНИЧЕВ Евгений 0+0 0+1 0+1 7:58.1 16:54.5
Общее время 3:53.8 +9.2 5 7:58.1 +5.8 4 7:58.1 +5.8 4
Время круга 3:53.8 +9.2 5 4:04.3 +8.1 3 0.0 +0.0 16
Время на рубеже 52.3 +1.1 4 57.6 +13.7 8
Время на трассе 3:01.5 +9.3 10 3:06.7 +1.0 3 0.0 +0.0 16

17-3 СЛИВКО Виктория 0+0 0+0 0+0 8:54.6 25:49.2
Общее время 4:23.7 +5.2 3 8:54.6 +5.7 2 8:54.6 +5.7 2
Время круга 4:23.7 +5.2 3 4:30.9 +0.5 2 0.0 +0.0 15
Время на рубеже 53.3 0.0 1 51.7 +0.1 2
Время на трассе 3:30.4 +5.6 5 3:39.2 +9.1 7 0.0 +0.0 15

17-4 ГАРАНИЧЕВ Евгений 0+0 0+3 0+3 11:24.3 37:13.5 +26.9
Общее время 3:56.8 +1.7 2 8:14.1 +14.7 6 11:24.3 +27.1 5
Время круга 3:56.8 +1.7 2 4:17.3 +21.7 9 3:10.2 +14.3 13
Время на рубеже 52.1 +5.4 3 1:13.6 +24.6 14
Время на трассе 3:04.7 +4.1 7 3:03.7 +0.2 2 3:10.2 +14.3 13
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Место Ст. № Фамилия Имя Л С Сум Время
этапа
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Описание Круг 1 Круг 2 Круг 3

3 13 СВЕРДЛОВСКАЯ ОБЛАСТЬ 0+1 0+3 0+4 37:31.3 +44.7
13-1 ДЕРБУШЕВА Тамара 0+0 0+0 0+0 8:51.5 8:51.5

Общее время 4:22.9 +3.7 3 8:51.5 0.0 1 8:51.5 0.0 1
Время круга 4:22.9 +3.7 3 4:28.6 +3.7 2 0.0 +0.0 12
Время на рубеже 57.2 +4.8 6 56.4 +3.9 3
Время на трассе 3:25.7 +0.2 2 3:32.2 +1.4 2 0.0 +0.0 12

13-2 БАЖИН Кирилл 0+0 0+1 0+1 8:08.0 16:59.5 +5.0
Общее время 4:00.4 +15.8 9 8:07.9 +15.6 7 8:07.9 +15.6 7
Время круга 4:00.4 +15.8 9 4:07.5 +11.3 4 0.0 +0.0 12
Время на рубеже 56.2 +4.9 6 1:01.8 +17.9 12
Время на трассе 3:04.2 +12.0 17 3:05.7 0.0 1 0.0 +0.0 12

13-3 ДЕРБУШЕВА Тамара 0+0 0+1 0+1 9:00.9 26:00.5 +11.3
Общее время 4:23.6 +5.1 2 9:00.9 +12.0 4 9:00.9 +12.0 4
Время круга 4:23.6 +5.1 2 4:37.3 +6.9 4 0.0 +0.0 11
Время на рубеже 58.8 +5.4 7 1:02.5 +10.9 8
Время на трассе 3:24.8 0.0 1 3:34.8 +4.7 2 0.0 +0.0 11

13-4 БАЖИН Кирилл 0+1 0+1 0+2 11:30.8 37:31.3 +44.7
Общее время 4:11.3 +16.3 12 8:28.0 +28.7 9 11:30.7 +33.6 8
Время круга 4:11.3 +16.3 12 4:16.7 +21.1 8 3:02.7 +6.8 9
Время на рубеже 1:05.6 +18.9 12 1:05.2 +16.2 11
Время на трассе 3:05.7 +5.1 8 3:11.5 +8.0 7 3:02.7 +6.8 9

4 14 ХМАО-ЮГРА 0+1 1+7 1+8 37:43.7 +57.1
14-1 РЕЗЦОВА Кристина 0+0 1+3 1+3 9:18.6 9:18.6 +27.1

Общее время 4:19.2 0.0 1 9:18.6 +27.1 7 9:18.6 +27.1 7
Время круга 4:19.2 0.0 1 4:59.4 +34.5 18 0.0 +0.0 13
Время на рубеже 53.7 +1.3 2 1:26.8 +34.3 23
Время на трассе 3:25.5 0.0 1 3:32.6 +1.8 4 0.0 +0.0 13

14-2 ПАЩЕНКО Пётр 0+0 0+1 0+1 8:06.0 17:24.7 +30.2
Общее время 3:53.0 +8.3 4 8:06.0 +13.7 6 8:06.0 +13.7 6
Время круга 3:53.0 +8.3 4 4:13.0 +16.8 9 0.0 +0.0 13
Время на рубеже 54.5 +3.3 5 1:04.7 +20.8 14
Время на трассе 2:58.5 +6.3 9 3:08.3 +2.6 4 0.0 +0.0 13

14-3 РЕЗЦОВА Кристина 0+1 0+2 0+3 9:07.4 26:32.2 +43.0
Общее время 4:30.1 +11.6 7 9:07.4 +18.5 5 9:07.4 +18.5 5
Время круга 4:30.1 +11.6 7 4:37.3 +6.9 5 0.0 +0.0 12
Время на рубеже 1:02.2 +8.9 10 1:07.2 +15.7 12
Время на трассе 3:27.9 +3.1 4 3:30.1 0.0 1 0.0 +0.0 12

14-4 ПАЩЕНКО Пётр 0+0 0+1 0+1 11:11.5 37:43.7 +57.1
Общее время 3:59.9 +4.9 4 8:12.4 +13.1 4 11:11.4 +14.3 4
Время круга 3:59.9 +4.9 4 4:12.5 +16.9 7 2:59.0 +3.1 5
Время на рубеже 56.3 +9.6 8 1:03.5 +14.5 7
Время на трассе 3:03.6 +3.0 3 3:09.0 +5.5 6 2:59.0 +3.1 5
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этапа
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команды Отст.

Описание Круг 1 Круг 2 Круг 3

5 12 ЯНАО 0+4 2+3 2+7 37:57.3 +1:10.7
12-1 КУКЛИНА Лариса 0+1 0+0 0+1 8:59.2 8:59.2 +7.7

Общее время 4:34.3 +15.1 10 8:59.2 +7.7 3 8:59.2 +7.7 3
Время круга 4:34.3 +15.1 10 4:24.9 0.0 1 0.0 +0.0 11
Время на рубеже 1:07.7 +15.3 14 52.4 0.0 1
Время на трассе 3:26.6 +1.1 3 3:32.5 +1.7 3 0.0 +0.0 11

12-2 КАЮМОВ Рустам 0+2 2+3 2+5 8:48.9 17:48.1 +53.6
Общее время 4:05.5 +20.9 11 8:48.8 +56.5 16 8:48.8 +56.5 16
Время круга 4:05.5 +20.9 11 4:43.3 +47.1 21 0.0 +0.0 11
Время на рубеже 1:07.6 +16.3 14 1:37.2 +53.3 24
Время на трассе 2:57.9 +5.7 8 3:06.1 +0.4 2 0.0 +0.0 11

12-3 КУКЛИНА Лариса 0+0 0+0 0+0 8:59.0 26:47.2 +58.0
Общее время 4:26.6 +8.1 4 8:59.0 +10.1 3 8:59.0 +10.1 3
Время круга 4:26.6 +8.1 4 4:32.4 +2.0 3 0.0 +0.0 10
Время на рубеже 55.7 +2.3 4 53.5 +2.0 4
Время на трассе 3:30.9 +6.1 6 3:38.9 +8.8 6 0.0 +0.0 10

12-4 КАЮМОВ Рустам 0+1 0+0 0+1 11:10.0 37:57.3 +1:10.7
Общее время 4:02.4 +7.4 7 8:09.5 +10.2 3 11:10.0 +12.9 3
Время круга 4:02.4 +7.4 7 4:07.1 +11.5 4 3:00.5 +4.6 6
Время на рубеже 58.3 +11.7 9 52.4 +3.4 4
Время на трассе 3:04.1 +3.5 6 3:14.7 +11.2 10 3:00.5 +4.6 6

6 19 ТЮМЕНСКАЯ ОБЛАСТЬ 1+6 0+6 1+12 38:37.3 +1:50.7
19-1 КАЛИНИНА Любовь 0+1 0+1 0+2 9:24.3 9:24.3 +32.8

Общее время 4:39.5 +20.3 15 9:24.3 +32.8 13 9:24.3 +32.8 13
Время круга 4:39.5 +20.3 15 4:44.8 +19.9 8 0.0 +0.0 18
Время на рубеже 59.9 +7.5 8 1:03.0 +10.6 11
Время на трассе 3:39.6 +14.1 23 3:41.8 +11.0 11 0.0 +0.0 18

19-2 ТАШТИМЕРОВ Денис 1+3 0+2 1+5 8:23.3 17:47.6 +53.1
Общее время 4:08.3 +23.7 13 8:23.2 +30.9 12 8:23.2 +30.9 12
Время круга 4:08.3 +23.7 13 4:14.9 +18.7 11 0.0 +0.0 18
Время на рубеже 1:16.1 +24.9 17 53.7 +9.8 4
Время на трассе 2:52.2 0.0 1 3:21.2 +15.5 21 0.0 +0.0 18

19-3 КАЛИНИНА Любовь 0+2 0+2 0+4 9:49.4 27:37.1 +1:47.9
Общее время 4:51.4 +32.8 12 9:49.4 +1:00.4 12 9:49.4 +1:00.4 12
Время круга 4:51.4 +32.8 12 4:58.0 +27.6 14 0.0 +0.0 17
Время на рубеже 1:13.0 +19.6 15 1:03.6 +12.1 10
Время на трассе 3:38.4 +13.6 11 3:54.4 +24.3 17 0.0 +0.0 17

19-4 ТАШТИМЕРОВ Денис 0+0 0+1 0+1 11:00.2 38:37.3 +1:50.7
Общее время 3:57.9 +2.9 3 8:02.5 +3.2 2 11:00.1 +3.0 2
Время круга 3:57.9 +2.9 3 4:04.6 +9.0 3 2:57.6 +1.7 2
Время на рубеже 46.6 0.0 1 50.2 +1.2 2
Время на трассе 3:11.3 +10.7 16 3:14.4 +10.9 9 2:57.6 +1.7 2
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Место Ст. № Фамилия Имя Л С Сум Время
этапа

Время
команды Отст.

Описание Круг 1 Круг 2 Круг 3

7 15 СЕВЕРНЫЙ ФЕДЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ОКРУГ 1+3 0+5 1+8 38:43.8 +1:57.2
15-1 ГРИШИНА Анастасия 0+0 0+2 0+2 9:22.8 9:22.8 +31.3

Общее время 4:25.8 +6.6 6 9:22.8 +31.3 12 9:22.8 +31.3 12
Время круга 4:25.8 +6.6 6 4:57.0 +32.1 17 0.0 +0.0 14
Время на рубеже 54.9 +2.5 3 1:17.4 +24.9 20
Время на трассе 3:30.9 +5.4 14 3:39.6 +8.8 10 0.0 +0.0 14

15-2 МАТВЕЕВ Никита 0+0 0+3 0+3 8:16.3 17:39.2 +44.7
Общее время 3:51.7 +7.0 3 8:16.3 +23.9 9 8:16.3 +23.9 9
Время круга 3:51.7 +7.0 3 4:24.6 +28.4 16 0.0 +0.0 14
Время на рубеже 57.1 +5.8 9 1:12.9 +29.0 21
Время на трассе 2:54.6 +2.4 3 3:11.7 +6.0 9 0.0 +0.0 14

15-3 ГРИШИНА Анастасия 0+0 0+0 0+0 9:22.9 27:02.1 +1:12.9
Общее время 4:35.3 +16.8 9 9:22.8 +33.9 8 9:22.8 +33.9 8
Время круга 4:35.3 +16.8 9 4:47.5 +17.1 9 0.0 +0.0 13
Время на рубеже 56.1 +2.7 5 56.9 +5.3 7
Время на трассе 3:39.2 +14.4 15 3:50.6 +20.5 15 0.0 +0.0 13

15-4 МАТВЕЕВ Никита 1+3 0+0 1+3 11:41.7 38:43.8 +1:57.2
Общее время 4:45.0 +49.9 17 8:40.6 +41.2 13 11:41.6 +44.4 12
Время круга 4:45.0 +49.9 17 3:55.6 0.0 1 3:01.0 +5.1 7
Время на рубеже 1:41.1 +54.4 18 48.9 0.0 1
Время на трассе 3:03.9 +3.3 4 3:06.7 +3.2 3 3:01.0 +5.1 7

8 10 РЕСПУБЛИКА БЕЛАРУСЬ 0+1 0+5 0+6 38:46.2 +1:59.6
10-1 КУДАЕВА Дарья 0+0 0+2 0+2 9:32.5 9:32.5 +41.0

Общее время 4:32.4 +13.2 8 9:32.5 +41.0 17 9:32.5 +41.0 17
Время круга 4:32.4 +13.2 8 5:00.1 +35.2 19 0.0 +0.0 9
Время на рубеже 57.6 +5.2 7 1:12.5 +20.0 16
Время на трассе 3:34.8 +9.3 18 3:47.6 +16.8 15 0.0 +0.0 9

10-2 АВСЕЕНКО Илья 0+0 0+0 0+0 7:56.3 17:28.8 +34.3
Общее время 3:48.6 +4.0 2 7:56.2 +3.9 2 7:56.2 +3.9 2
Время круга 3:48.6 +4.0 2 4:07.6 +11.4 5 0.0 +0.0 9
Время на рубеже 51.3 +0.0 2 47.9 +4.0 2
Время на трассе 2:57.3 +5.1 7 3:19.7 +14.0 17 0.0 +0.0 9

10-3 КУДАЕВА Дарья 0+1 0+2 0+3 9:50.2 27:19.1 +1:29.9
Общее время 4:48.4 +29.8 11 9:50.2 +1:01.2 14 9:50.2 +1:01.2 14
Время круга 4:48.4 +29.8 11 5:01.8 +31.4 17 0.0 +0.0 8
Время на рубеже 1:09.8 +16.5 12 1:13.1 +21.6 17
Время на трассе 3:38.6 +13.8 12 3:48.7 +18.6 14 0.0 +0.0 8

10-4 АВСЕЕНКО Илья 0+0 0+1 0+1 11:27.1 38:46.2 +1:59.6
Общее время 4:00.2 +5.2 5 8:25.3 +26.0 7 11:27.0 +29.9 7
Время круга 4:00.2 +5.2 5 4:25.1 +29.5 12 3:01.7 +5.8 8
Время на рубеже 53.0 +6.3 4 1:05.3 +16.4 12
Время на трассе 3:07.2 +6.6 11 3:19.8 +16.3 12 3:01.7 +5.8 8
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Место Ст. № Фамилия Имя Л С Сум Время
этапа

Время
команды Отст.

Описание Круг 1 Круг 2 Круг 3

9 6 РЕСПУБЛИКА БАШКОРТОСТАН 0+4 0+1 0+5 38:46.4 +1:59.8
6-1 МУРАЛЕЕВА Екатерина 0+0 0+0 0+0 9:19.0 9:19.0 +27.5

Общее время 4:30.3 +11.1 7 9:19.0 +27.5 8 9:19.0 +27.5 8
Время круга 4:30.3 +11.1 7 4:48.7 +23.8 14 0.0 +0.0 6
Время на рубеже 1:01.1 +8.7 9 57.5 +5.1 6
Время на трассе 3:29.2 +3.7 8 3:51.2 +20.4 22 0.0 +0.0 6

6-2 ПЕТРОВ Алексей 0+1 0+0 0+1 7:59.1 17:18.2 +23.7
Общее время 3:59.7 +15.1 8 7:59.1 +6.8 5 7:59.1 +6.8 5
Время круга 3:59.7 +15.1 8 3:59.4 +3.2 2 0.0 +0.0 6
Время на рубеже 1:02.7 +11.5 12 50.6 +6.7 3
Время на трассе 2:57.0 +4.8 5 3:08.8 +3.1 5 0.0 +0.0 6

6-3 МУРАЛЕЕВА Екатерина 0+1 0+0 0+1 9:54.2 27:12.4 +1:23.2
Общее время 4:52.8 +34.3 14 9:54.1 +1:05.2 15 9:54.1 +1:05.2 15
Время круга 4:52.8 +34.3 14 5:01.3 +30.9 16 0.0 +0.0 5
Время на рубеже 1:10.0 +16.6 13 1:03.1 +11.6 9
Время на трассе 3:42.8 +18.0 20 3:58.2 +28.1 19 0.0 +0.0 5

6-4 ПЕТРОВ Алексей 0+2 0+1 0+3 11:34.0 38:46.4 +1:59.8
Общее время 4:20.2 +25.2 14 8:38.0 +38.7 12 11:33.9 +36.8 9
Время круга 4:20.2 +25.2 14 4:17.8 +22.2 10 2:55.9 0.0 1
Время на рубеже 1:14.1 +27.5 14 1:03.7 +14.7 8
Время на трассе 3:06.1 +5.5 9 3:14.1 +10.6 8 2:55.9 0.0 1

10 9 ПЕРМСКИЙ КРАЙ 0+5 0+7 0+12 39:00.2 +2:13.6
9-1 ЗЫРЯНОВА Анастасия 0+1 0+0 0+1 9:06.5 9:06.5 +15.0

Общее время 4:34.7 +15.5 12 9:06.5 +15.0 6 9:06.5 +15.0 6
Время круга 4:34.7 +15.5 12 4:31.8 +6.9 3 0.0 +0.0 8
Время на рубеже 1:04.3 +11.9 12 54.5 +2.0 2
Время на трассе 3:30.4 +4.9 13 3:37.3 +6.5 9 0.0 +0.0 8

9-2 КОЛОТОВ Иван 0+2 0+3 0+5 8:54.1 18:00.6 +1:06.1
Общее время 4:24.4 +39.8 19 8:54.0 +1:01.7 19 8:54.0 +1:01.7 19
Время круга 4:24.4 +39.8 19 4:29.6 +33.4 18 0.0 +0.0 8
Время на рубеже 1:21.9 +30.6 19 1:12.8 +28.9 19
Время на трассе 3:02.5 +10.3 12 3:16.8 +11.1 14 0.0 +0.0 8

9-3 ЗЫРЯНОВА Анастасия 0+0 0+2 0+2 9:24.0 27:24.6 +1:35.4
Общее время 4:31.8 +13.3 8 9:23.9 +35.0 9 9:23.9 +35.0 9
Время круга 4:31.8 +13.3 8 4:52.1 +21.7 12 0.0 +0.0 7
Время на рубеже 57.5 +4.1 6 1:10.8 +19.3 15
Время на трассе 3:34.3 +9.5 8 3:41.3 +11.2 8 0.0 +0.0 7

9-4 КОЛОТОВ Иван 0+2 0+2 0+4 11:35.6 39:00.2 +2:13.6
Общее время 4:19.6 +24.6 13 8:31.9 +32.6 10 11:35.5 +38.4 11
Время круга 4:19.6 +24.6 13 4:12.3 +16.7 6 3:03.6 +7.7 10
Время на рубеже 1:19.0 +32.4 15 1:05.2 +16.2 10
Время на трассе 3:00.6 0.0 1 3:07.1 +3.6 4 3:03.6 +7.7 10
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Место Ст. № Фамилия Имя Л С Сум Время
этапа

Время
команды Отст.

Описание Круг 1 Круг 2 Круг 3

11 24 СЕВЕРО-ЗАПАДНЫЙ ФЕДЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ОКРУГ 0+5 0+1 0+6 39:20.6 +2:34.0
24-1 САЗОНОВА Юлия 0+3 0+1 0+4 10:13.1 10:13.1 +1:21.6

Общее время 5:19.7 +1:00.5 24 10:13.1 +1:21.6 22 10:13.1 +1:21.6 22
Время круга 5:19.7 +1:00.5 24 4:53.4 +28.5 16 0.0 +0.0 23
Время на рубеже 1:45.4 +53.0 25 1:04.5 +12.0 13
Время на трассе 3:34.3 +8.8 17 3:48.9 +18.1 18 0.0 +0.0 23

24-2 КОСТЮКОВ Ярослав 0+0 0+0 0+0 7:52.3 18:05.5 +1:11.0
Общее время 3:56.1 +11.4 6 7:52.3 0.0 1 7:52.3 0.0 1
Время круга 3:56.1 +11.4 6 3:56.2 0.0 1 0.0 +0.0 23
Время на рубеже 51.2 0.0 1 43.9 0.0 1
Время на трассе 3:04.9 +12.7 18 3:12.3 +6.6 11 0.0 +0.0 23

24-3 САЗОНОВА Юлия 0+2 0+0 0+2 9:49.6 27:55.2 +2:06.0
Общее время 5:04.1 +45.6 20 9:49.6 +1:00.7 13 9:49.6 +1:00.7 13
Время круга 5:04.1 +45.6 20 4:45.5 +15.1 8 0.0 +0.0 20
Время на рубеже 1:26.3 +32.9 21 52.1 +0.6 3
Время на трассе 3:37.8 +13.0 10 3:53.4 +23.3 16 0.0 +0.0 20

24-4 КОСТЮКОВ Ярослав 0+0 0+0 0+0 11:25.4 39:20.6 +2:34.0
Общее время 4:01.0 +6.0 6 8:12.4 +13.1 5 11:25.3 +28.2 6
Время круга 4:01.0 +6.0 6 4:11.4 +15.8 5 3:12.9 +17.0 14
Время на рубеже 53.4 +6.8 5 50.3 +1.3 3
Время на трассе 3:07.6 +7.0 13 3:21.1 +17.6 13 3:12.9 +17.0 14

12 11 МУРМАНСКАЯ ОБЛАСТЬ 0+2 1+6 1+8 39:38.1 +2:51.5
11-1 ЕГОРОВА Анастасия 0+0 0+1 0+1 9:00.7 9:00.7 +9.2

Общее время 4:25.5 +6.3 5 9:00.7 +9.2 4 9:00.7 +9.2 4
Время круга 4:25.5 +6.3 5 4:35.2 +10.3 6 0.0 +0.0 10
Время на рубеже 55.4 +3.0 5 1:04.4 +12.0 12
Время на трассе 3:30.1 +4.6 12 3:30.8 0.0 1 0.0 +0.0 10

11-2 ГРЯЗЕВ Артём 0+1 1+3 1+4 9:04.5 18:05.3 +1:10.8
Общее время 4:09.8 +25.2 14 9:04.5 +1:12.2 21 9:04.5 +1:12.2 21
Время круга 4:09.8 +25.2 14 4:54.7 +58.5 24 0.0 +0.0 10
Время на рубеже 1:05.6 +14.3 13 1:34.3 +50.4 23
Время на трассе 3:04.2 +12.0 16 3:20.4 +14.7 20 0.0 +0.0 10

11-3 ЕГОРОВА Анастасия 0+0 0+1 0+1 9:10.7 27:16.1 +1:26.9
Общее время 4:28.4 +9.9 6 9:10.7 +21.8 6 9:10.7 +21.8 6
Время круга 4:28.4 +9.9 6 4:42.3 +11.9 7 0.0 +0.0 9
Время на рубеже 55.4 +2.0 3 1:04.6 +13.1 11
Время на трассе 3:33.0 +8.2 7 3:37.7 +7.6 3 0.0 +0.0 9

11-4 ГРЯЗЕВ Артём 0+1 0+1 0+2 12:22.0 39:38.1 +2:51.5
Общее время 4:26.7 +31.7 15 9:02.2 +1:02.9 16 12:21.9 +1:24.8 16
Время круга 4:26.7 +31.7 15 4:35.5 +39.9 14 3:19.7 +23.8 16
Время на рубеже 1:08.4 +21.7 13 1:05.7 +16.7 13
Время на трассе 3:18.3 +17.7 17 3:29.8 +26.3 17 3:19.7 +23.8 16
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Место Ст. № Фамилия Имя Л С Сум Время
этапа

Время
команды Отст.

Описание Круг 1 Круг 2 Круг 3

13 3 МОСКВА 0+3 0+3 0+6 39:53.5 +3:06.9
3-1 ЦЫПЛУХИНА Софья 0+2 0+1 0+3 10:01.7 10:01.7 +1:10.2

Общее время 4:55.4 +36.2 20 10:01.7 +1:10.2 21 10:01.7 +1:10.2 21
Время круга 4:55.4 +36.2 20 5:06.3 +41.4 21 0.0 +0.0 3
Время на рубеже 1:25.9 +33.5 21 1:16.3 +23.8 19
Время на трассе 3:29.5 +4.0 9 3:50.0 +19.2 20 0.0 +0.0 3

3-2 СМИРНОВ Артем 0+0 0+1 0+1 8:20.9 18:22.6 +1:28.1
Общее время 4:02.2 +17.6 10 8:20.8 +28.5 10 8:20.8 +28.5 10
Время круга 4:02.2 +17.6 10 4:18.6 +22.4 14 0.0 +0.0 3
Время на рубеже 56.2 +5.0 7 58.6 +14.7 9
Время на трассе 3:06.0 +13.8 19 3:20.0 +14.3 19 0.0 +0.0 3

3-3 ЦЫПЛУХИНА Софья 0+1 0+1 0+2 9:56.0 28:18.7 +2:29.5
Общее время 4:56.1 +37.6 16 9:56.0 +1:07.1 17 9:56.0 +1:07.1 17
Время круга 4:56.1 +37.6 16 4:59.9 +29.5 15 0.0 +0.0 3
Время на рубеже 1:15.2 +21.9 17 1:16.1 +24.6 18
Время на трассе 3:40.9 +16.1 16 3:43.8 +13.7 9 0.0 +0.0 3

3-4 СМИРНОВ Артем 0+0 0+0 0+0 11:34.7 39:53.5 +3:06.9
Общее время 4:05.6 +10.6 8 8:26.3 +27.0 8 11:34.7 +37.6 10
Время круга 4:05.6 +10.6 8 4:20.7 +25.1 11 3:08.4 +12.5 11
Время на рубеже 55.6 +9.0 6 55.4 +6.5 5
Время на трассе 3:10.0 +9.4 14 3:25.3 +21.8 16 3:08.4 +12.5 11

14 16 СЕВЕРО-ЗАПАДНЫЙ ФЕДЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ОКРУГ 1+6 1+8 2+14 39:58.2 +3:11.6
16-1 ЛАПИНА Юлия 0+1 0+2 0+3 9:22.0 9:22.0 +30.5

Общее время 4:34.4 +15.2 11 9:22.0 +30.5 11 9:22.0 +30.5 11
Время круга 4:34.4 +15.2 11 4:47.6 +22.7 12 0.0 +0.0 15
Время на рубеже 1:06.5 +14.0 13 1:14.3 +21.9 18
Время на трассе 3:27.9 +2.4 5 3:33.3 +2.5 5 0.0 +0.0 15

16-2 СИДОРОВ Евгений 1+3 0+1 1+4 8:55.3 18:17.3 +1:22.8
Общее время 4:40.7 +56.1 23 8:55.2 +1:02.9 20 8:55.2 +1:02.9 20
Время круга 4:40.7 +56.1 23 4:14.5 +18.3 10 0.0 +0.0 15
Время на рубеже 1:44.7 +53.4 23 1:05.3 +21.4 15
Время на трассе 2:56.0 +3.8 4 3:09.2 +3.5 7 0.0 +0.0 15

16-3 ЛАПИНА Юлия 0+0 0+2 0+2 9:19.2 27:36.5 +1:47.3
Общее время 4:28.1 +9.6 5 9:19.1 +30.2 7 9:19.1 +30.2 7
Время круга 4:28.1 +9.6 5 4:51.0 +20.6 10 0.0 +0.0 14
Время на рубеже 1:00.3 +7.0 8 1:12.7 +21.1 16
Время на трассе 3:27.8 +3.0 3 3:38.3 +8.2 4 0.0 +0.0 14

16-4 СИДОРОВ Евгений 0+2 1+3 1+5 12:21.6 39:58.2 +3:11.6
Общее время 4:26.8 +31.7 16 9:23.8 +1:24.4 17 12:21.6 +1:24.4 15
Время круга 4:26.8 +31.7 16 4:57.0 +1:01.4 17 2:57.8 +1.9 4
Время на рубеже 1:22.9 +36.2 17 1:48.7 +59.8 18
Время на трассе 3:03.9 +3.3 5 3:08.3 +4.8 5 2:57.8 +1.9 4
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Место Ст. № Фамилия Имя Л С Сум Время
этапа

Время
команды Отст.

Описание Круг 1 Круг 2 Круг 3

15 22 ТЮМЕНСКАЯ ОБЛАСТЬ 0+5 1+6 1+11 40:07.2 +3:20.6
22-1 ТИМЕРБУЛАТОВА Эмма 0+1 0+2 0+3 9:56.9 9:56.9 +1:05.4

Общее время 4:47.3 +28.1 19 9:56.9 +1:05.4 19 9:56.9 +1:05.4 19
Время круга 4:47.3 +28.1 19 5:09.6 +44.7 23 0.0 +0.0 21
Время на рубеже 1:11.9 +19.5 18 1:22.8 +30.4 22
Время на трассе 3:35.4 +9.9 20 3:46.8 +16.0 14 0.0 +0.0 21

22-2 ПАРФЕНОВ Степан 0+2 0+1 0+3 8:25.3 18:22.3 +1:27.8
Общее время 4:16.6 +32.0 16 8:25.3 +33.0 13 8:25.3 +33.0 13
Время круга 4:16.6 +32.0 16 4:08.7 +12.5 6 0.0 +0.0 21
Время на рубеже 1:13.7 +22.4 16 59.1 +15.2 10
Время на трассе 3:02.9 +10.7 14 3:09.6 +3.9 8 0.0 +0.0 21

22-3 ТИМЕРБУЛАТОВА Эмма 0+1 0+0 0+1 9:36.1 27:58.4 +2:09.2
Общее время 4:56.8 +38.3 17 9:36.0 +47.1 10 9:36.0 +47.1 10
Время круга 4:56.8 +38.3 17 4:39.2 +8.8 6 0.0 +0.0 19
Время на рубеже 1:15.2 +21.8 16 55.2 +3.6 5
Время на трассе 3:41.6 +16.8 18 3:44.0 +13.9 10 0.0 +0.0 19

22-4 ПАРФЕНОВ Степан 0+1 1+3 1+4 12:08.7 40:07.2 +3:20.6
Общее время 4:10.6 +15.6 11 8:58.7 +59.4 15 12:08.7 +1:11.6 14
Время круга 4:10.6 +15.6 11 4:48.1 +52.5 16 3:10.0 +14.1 12
Время на рубеже 1:03.4 +16.7 11 1:31.3 +42.3 17
Время на трассе 3:07.2 +6.6 12 3:16.8 +13.3 11 3:10.0 +14.1 12

16 18 ХМАО-ЮГРА 0+5 0+3 0+8 40:30.6 +3:44.0
18-1 ПУГИНА Алиса 0+1 0+0 0+1 9:30.3 9:30.3 +38.8

Общее время 4:43.2 +24.0 16 9:30.3 +38.8 15 9:30.3 +38.8 15
Время круга 4:43.2 +24.0 16 4:47.1 +22.2 11 0.0 +0.0 17
Время на рубеже 1:10.6 +18.2 16 56.6 +4.2 4
Время на трассе 3:32.6 +7.1 15 3:50.5 +19.7 21 0.0 +0.0 17

18-2 ИЛЬИНЫХ Станислав 0+2 0+1 0+3 8:47.6 18:18.0 +1:23.5
Общее время 4:24.1 +39.5 18 8:47.6 +55.3 15 8:47.6 +55.3 15
Время круга 4:24.1 +39.5 18 4:23.5 +27.3 15 0.0 +0.0 17
Время на рубеже 1:20.3 +29.1 18 1:00.9 +17.0 11
Время на трассе 3:03.8 +11.6 15 3:22.6 +16.9 22 0.0 +0.0 17

18-3 ПУГИНА Алиса 0+2 0+1 0+3 10:20.8 28:38.8 +2:49.6
Общее время 5:11.5 +53.0 23 10:20.7 +1:31.8 20 10:20.7 +1:31.8 20
Время круга 5:11.5 +53.0 23 5:09.2 +38.8 18 0.0 +0.0 16
Время на рубеже 1:26.4 +33.1 22 1:09.8 +18.3 14
Время на трассе 3:45.1 +20.3 21 3:59.4 +29.3 20 0.0 +0.0 16

18-4 ИЛЬИНЫХ Станислав 0+0 0+1 0+1 11:51.8 40:30.6 +3:44.0
Общее время 4:06.8 +11.7 9 8:35.2 +35.8 11 11:51.7 +54.5 13
Время круга 4:06.8 +11.7 9 4:28.4 +32.8 13 3:16.5 +20.6 15
Время на рубеже 55.7 +9.0 7 1:04.1 +15.1 9
Время на трассе 3:11.1 +10.5 15 3:24.3 +20.8 15 3:16.5 +20.6 15
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Место Ст. № Фамилия Имя Л С Сум Время
этапа

Время
команды Отст.

Описание Круг 1 Круг 2 Круг 3

17 25 ТЮМЕНСКАЯ ОБЛАСТЬ 0+6 0+3 0+9 41:14.3 +4:27.7
25-1 ОРОПАЙ Арина 0+3 0+0 0+3 9:58.1 9:58.1 +1:06.6

Общее время 5:11.1 +51.9 22 9:58.1 +1:06.6 20 9:58.1 +1:06.6 20
Время круга 5:11.1 +51.9 22 4:47.0 +22.1 10 0.0 +0.0 24
Время на рубеже 1:35.1 +42.6 23 57.1 +4.6 5
Время на трассе 3:36.0 +10.5 21 3:49.9 +19.1 19 0.0 +0.0 24

25-2 ИСТАМГУЛОВ Вадим 0+3 0+0 0+3 8:42.2 18:40.4 +1:45.9
